Daily Road Report

Reporting Date:

11/6/2025

Boone County HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail
Patching of Bituminous Pavements CcoO 7/3 LEFT FORK CREEK ROAD 0.00 2.50 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway HA 993 CHESTNUT DR 0.00 0.10 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway WV 3 DANIEL BOONE PKWY 14.00 34.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Ditching and Blading -- Unpaved Roadway CcO 1/6 ASHFORD HILL RD 0.00 2.23 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Install Large Pipe Culverts CcO 18/2 ELLIS FORK ROAD 0.01 0.01 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Bridge
Heavy Maintenance
Closures
Construction Projects
Utilities/Oil & Gas
Clay County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail
[ mamenane [ [ [ — — 1 11 1
Patching of Bituminous Pavements CoO 16/1 NEBO WALKER RD 0.00 2.00 7:00 AM 3:30PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements CcoO 1 LIZEMORE RD 12.00 15.00 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway CcO 69 DUTCH RIDGE RD 4.00 7.00 7:00 AM 3:30PM
Brush Control -- Machine WV 16 WV 16 0.00 4.00 7:00 AM 3:30PM
Bridge
Heavy Maintenance
Closures
Construction Projects
Utilities/Oil & Gas
Kanawha County Area HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail
[ mamenane [ [ [ — — 1 11 1
Patching of Bituminous Pavements Cco 21/20 KAY NEVA LN 0.00 0.81 6:30 AM 4:30 PM ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Brush Control -- Machine CO 7 KELLYS CREEKRD 0.00 7.54 6:30 AM 4:30 PM ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Mowing - Non Expressway WV 622 ROCKY FORK RD 0.00 17.45 6:30 AM 4:30 PM ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Riprapping of Embankments CcO 28/3 SPRING BRANCH RD 0.00 0.66 6:30 AM 4:30 PM ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Steel Piling Installation Cco 19 ALLENS FORK RD 6.41 6.43 6:30 AM 4:30 PM ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Skip Patching CoO 19/5 SHADY RIDGE RD 0.00 1.08 6:30 AM 4:30 PM ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Bridge
Heavy Maintenance
Closures
Cross Lanes Widening & Drainage Project Wwv 622 ROCKY FORKRD 0.00 0.17 7:00 AM 5:00 PM RESIDENT TRAVEL ONLY
Cross Lanes Widening & Drainage Project wv 62 HILDEBRAND DR 0.10 0.07 7:00 AM 5:00 PM RESIDENT TRAVEL ONLY
Construction Projects
Cross Lanes Widening & Drainage Project Wwv 622 ROCKY FORKRD 2.90 2.99 7:00 AM 5:00 PM CONTRACTOR
Cross Lanes Widening & Drainage Project wv 62 HILDEBRAND DR 6.29 6.36 7:00 AM 5:00 PM CONTRACTOR




Kanawha County Area HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Patching of Bituminous Pavements

Route Type

Route Number

52/2
45/2

Route Name

UPPER PINCH RD
LURALN

BMP

0.00
0.00

EMP

5.29
0.64

StartTime

7:30 AM
7:30 AM

EndTime

4:00 PM
4:00 PM

Detail

Kanawha County Area HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP

EMP

StartTime

EndTime

Mowing - Non Expressway CcoO 81 BELLE CREEK RD 0.00 14.34 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway us 60 US60EB 22.00 44.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Brush Control -- Machine us 60 US60EB 25.00 22.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements CcoO 60/46 E DUPONT AVE 0.24 0.46 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements 010] 60/12 WEST DUPONT AVE 1.00 5.88 7:30 AM 4:00 PM

Detail

| temeCoswe | us | e US 60 €8 3219 3237 | 600AM | 6:00AM SINK HOLE IN ROADWAY MM 32.33
Drainage Project T RAND DRAINAGE PROJECT | | e00AM 6:00 PM REPLACING DRAINAGE STRUCTURES

Kanawha County Area HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Patching of Bituminous Pavements

Install Pipe Culverts

Route Type

Route Number

17/1
3/3

Route Name

OLIVER ST
HIGH ST

StartTime

7:30 AM
7:30 AM

EndTime

4:00 PM
4:00 PM

Detail

ALTERNATING TRAFFIC

ALTERNATING TRAFFIC

Mason County HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP

StartTime

EndTime

Detail

Stabilization -- Roadway CO 52/1 KAPPE RIDGE RD 0.30 2.83 6:00 AM 4:30 PM FROMWV 87 TO CO 52/1
Stabilization -- Roadway CcoO 66 LOCUST RIDGE RD 0.51 2.50 6:00 AM 4:30 PM FROM CO 35/10 TO CO 66
Mowing - Non Expressway CO 44 PINE GROVE CHAPLE RD 0.00 4.71 6:00 AM 4:30 PM FROMWV87TO CO 44




Mowing - Non Expressway
Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Stabilization -- Shoulders
Patching of Bituminous Pavements

Cco
CoO
Cco
CO

5/29
58/1
43
2/14

CASTORD
CALISPEL RIDGE RD
WHITTEN RIDGE RD

POPULAR HEIGHTS RD

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1.66
1.48
4.08
0.61

6:00 AM
6:00 AM
6:00 AM
6:00 AM

4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM

FROM WV 87 TO CO 5/29
FROM CO 35/10 TO CO 58/1
FROM CO41TO CO 43
FROMWV2TO CO 2/14

Putnam County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail
[ mamenanee [ [ [ [ —— 1+ —1 1 /"7
Stabilization -- Roadway CO 6 ARBUCKLE CREEK RD 0.00 1.49 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements 010] 19/6 PEACH RIDGE RD 0.00 3.96 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements CcoO 36 SUGAR CAMP RD 0.00 4.07 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Stabilization -- Roadway CcoO 13/1 HUGHEY FORK RD ACCES 0.00 1.36 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway CO 20 EVERGREEN ROAD 0.00 5.60 7:30 AM 4:00 PM

Flagging MCLANE PIKE 946 o [ 730am f 4copm f |

usS 35 Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail
[ mamenanee [ [ [ — 1 (" —1 "1 /"]
Litter Pickup & Disposal us 35 US 35SB 0.00 18.46 7:30 AM 3:30PM MASON AND PUTNAM
Dead Deer -- Pickup/Removal us 35 US35SB 0.00 18.46 7:30 AM 3:30PM MASON AND PUTNAM
Flagging us 35 US35SB 10.00 9.00 7:30 AM 3:30PM MASON S.B.
Patching of Bituminous Pavements us 35 US35SB 9.50 8.50 7:30 AM 3:30PM PUTNAM S.B

Lane Closure us 35 US 35SB 10.00 9.00 6:00 PM 6:00 AM LANE CLOSURE 11/3TO 11/6
Lane Closure us 35 US 35SB 9.50 8.50 6:00 PM 6:00 AM FAST LANE CLOSURE

District One Heavy Maintenance Detachment HQ

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP

EMP

StartTime

EndTime

Detail




I-64 Section Two HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name StartTime EndTime Detail
—
Litter Pickup & Disposal I |64 EB 53.00 28.00 7:30 AM 3:30PM
Dead Deer -- Pickup/Removal | 64 164 EB 53.00 28.00 7:30 AM 3:30 PM
Litter Disposal/Support (Non-DOH Forces) | 64 164 WB 42.50 39.00 7:30 AM 3:30PM
Brush Control -- Machine | 164 EB 37.00 34.00 7:30 AM 3:30PM

I1-64 Section Three HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name StartTime EndTime Detail
—
Brush Control -- Machine | 177 NB 103.00 95.50 9:00 AM 3:00PM [-77 SOUTH AND NORTH
Hand Mowing/Trimming I 77 |77 SB 103.00 95.50 9:00 AM 3:00PM I-77 SOUTH AND NORTH
Litter Pickup & Disposal I 77 177 SB 103.00 95.50 9:00 AM 3:00PM [-77 SOUTH AND NORTH
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD) | 77 177 SB 103.00 95.50 9:00 AM 3:00PM [-77 SOUTH AND NORTH

[ laneClosue | 1+ | e | 164 EB 57.00 58.00 |  6:00PM 6:00 AM TRITON AND BRIDGE CREW FOR DECK REPAIR

I-77 Section Three HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name StartTime EndTime Detail
Patching of Bituminous Pavements 177 NB 128.00 130.00 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Repair of Base Failure I 77 177 NB 128.00 130.00 6:30 AM 5:00 PM

| tameCoswe | ] 77 | 177 N8 12750 [13000f 6:00PM | 6:00AM |  SLOWLANECLOSURETHROUGH 11.7-2025

I-79 Section Six HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name StartTime EndTime Detail
Litter Pickup & Disposal 179 SB 10.00 40.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM I-79 NORTH & SOUTH
Dead Deer -- Pickup/Removal | 79 179 NB 10.00 40.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM [-79 NORTH & SOUTH
Patching of Bituminous Pavements |79 SB 37.40 37.20 7:30 AM 4:00 PM [-79 SOUTH




Bridge Deck Replacement
Bridge Superstructure Repair

79
79

179 NB
179 SB

15.50
19.00

15.50
19.00

7:30 AM
7:30 AM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM

ONE LANE EACH WAY
ONE LANE EACH WAY

Corridor G Section Three

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Litter Pickup & Disposal us 119 CORRIDOR G 17.56 12.99 7:30 AM 4:00 PM RT. 85 BOONE CO. to WV 61 KANAWHA CO.N.B&S.B
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD) us 119 CORRIDOR G 12.99 22.70 7:30 AM 4:00 PM RT. 85 BOONE CO. to WV 61 KANAWHA CO.N.B&S.B
. A . GREEN RD - RUTH RD FAST LANE CLOSURE
Joint & Crack Sealing in Flexible Pavements us 119 CORRIDOR G 12.50 11.34 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
SOUTHBOUND
Bridge Repair / Contractor us 119 CORRIDOR G 6.65 6.80 7:30 AM 4:00 PM KANAWHA- US 119 SB LANE CLOSURE 24/7
Bridge Repair / Contractor us 119 CORRIDOR G 20.60 20.85 7:30 AM 4:00 PM BOONE- US 119 NB & SB LANE CLOSURE 24/7

Lane Closure
Lane Closure

Lane Closure

HOBET INTERCHANGE CORRIDOR G 14.75 15.75 |  7:30 AM 7:30 AM BOONE- US 119 NB & SB LANE CLOSURE 24/7

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

CORRIDOR G
CORRIDOR G
CORRIDOR G

BMP

EMP

StartTime

EndTime

Detail

KANAWHA- US 119 SB LANE CLOSURE 24/7
BOONE- US 119 NB & SB LANE CLOSURE 24/7
GREEN RD - PARKWAY RD FAST LANE CLOSED




