Daily Road Report Reporting Date: 11/6/2025

Daily hodu hepoit			neporting Date.	11/6/2023				
Boone County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	7/3	LEFT FORK CREEK ROAD	0.00	2.50	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	HA	993	CHESTNUT DR	0.00	0.10	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	WV	3	DANIEL BOONE PKWY	14.00	34.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Ditching and Blading Unpaved Roadway	CO	1/6	ASHFORD HILL RD	0.00	2.23	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Install Large Pipe Culverts	CO	18/2	ELLIS FORK ROAD	0.01	0.01	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Clay County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	16/1	NEBO WALKER RD	0.00	2.00	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	1	LIZEMORE RD	12.00	15.00	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	CO	69	DUTCH RIDGE RD	4.00	7.00	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Brush Control Machine	WV	16	WV 16	0.00	4.00	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Kanawha County Area HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	21/20	KAY NEVA LN	0.00	0.81	6:30 AM	4:30 PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Brush Control Machine	CO	7	KELLYS CREEK RD	0.00	7.54	6:30 AM	4:30 PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Mowing - Non Expressway	WV	622	ROCKY FORK RD	0.00	17.45	6:30 AM	4:30 PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Riprapping of Embankments	CO	28/3	SPRING BRANCH RD	0.00	0.66	6:30 AM	4:30 PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Steel Piling Installation	CO	19	ALLENS FORK RD	6.41	6.43	6:30 AM	4:30 PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Skip Patching	CO	19/5	SHADY RIDGE RD	0.00	1.08	6:30 AM	4:30 PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Cross Lanes Widening & Drainage Project	WV	622	ROCKY FORK RD	0.00	0.17	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	RESIDENT TRAVEL ONLY
Cross Lanes Widening & Drainage Project	WV	62	HILDEBRAND DR	0.10	0.07	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	RESIDENT TRAVEL ONLY
Construction Projects								
Cross Lanes Widening & Drainage Project	WV	622	ROCKY FORK RD	2.90	2.99	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	CONTRACTOR
Cross Lanes Widening & Drainage Project	WV	62	HILDEBRAND DR	6.29	6.36	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	CONTRACTOR

Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Kanawha County Area HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	52/2	UPPER PINCH RD	0.00	5.29	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	45/2	LURA LN	0.00	0.64	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Kanawha County Area HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	81	BELLE CREEK RD	0.00	14.34	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	US	60	US 60 EB	22.00	44.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Brush Control Machine	US	60	US 60 EB	25.00	22.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	60/46	E DUPONT AVE	0.24	0.46	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	60/12	WEST DUPONT AVE	1.00	5.88	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Stabilization Shoulders	WV	94	LENS CREEK RD	3.50	3.50	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Closures								
Lane Closure	US	60	US 60 EB	32.19	32.37	6:00 AM	6:00 AM	SINK HOLE IN ROADWAY MM 32.33
Construction Projects			DANID DDAINAGE DDG IFOT			0.00 414	0.00 DM	DEDI A CINIO DE AINA OF OTRUCTUREO
Drainage Project			RAND DRAINAGE PROJECT			6:00 AM	6:00 PM	REPLACING DRAINAGE STRUCTURES
Utilities/Oil & Gas				Manufact Lines				
Kanawha County Area HQ/Shop	Doube Tone	Danta Namban	Davida Nama	Worked Limits	EMP	Ot a stTissa	E. dEine	D. A. II
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	17/1	OLIVER ST	0.00	0.67	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Install Pipe Culverts	CO	3/3	HIGH ST	3.80	3.80	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas				107-11 111 11				
Mason County HQ/Shop		B	2	Worked Limits	ENTE	0	F 151	2
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance Stabilization Bandway	200	F0.14	VADDE DID OF DD	0.00	0.00	0.00 444	4.00 DM	EDOM/WW/ 07 TO 00 F0/4
Stabilization Roadway	CO	52/1	KAPPE RIDGE RD	0.30	2.83	6:00 AM	4:30 PM	FROM WV 87 TO CO 52/1
Stabilization Roadway	CO	66	LOCUST RIDGE RD PINE GROVE CHAPLE RD	0.51 0.00	2.50	6:00 AM 6:00 AM	4:30 PM 4:30 PM	FROM CO 35/10 TO CO 66 FROM WV 87 TO CO 44
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	44	PINE GROVE CHAPLE KD	0.00	4.71	ο.υυ Al ^ν l	4.30 PM	FRUM WV 6/ 10 CO 44

Mowing - Non Expressway	СО	5/29	CASTO RD	0.00	1.66	6:00 AM	4:30 PM	FROM WV 87 TO CO 5/29
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	58/1	CALISPEL RIDGE RD	0.00	1.48	6:00 AM	4:30 PM	FROM CO 35/10 TO CO 58/1
Stabilization Shoulders	СО	43	WHITTEN RIDGE RD	0.00	4.08	6:00 AM	4:30 PM	FROM CO 41 TO CO 43
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	2/14	POPULAR HEIGHTS RD	0.00	0.61	6:00 AM	4:30 PM	FROM WV 2 TO CO 2/14
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Putnam County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Stabilization Roadway	СО	6	ARBUCKLE CREEK RD	0.00	1.49	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	19/6	PEACH RIDGE RD	0.00	3.96	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	СО	36	SUGAR CAMP RD	0.00	4.07	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Stabilization Roadway	CO	13/1	HUGHEY FORK RD ACCES	0.00	1.36	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	20	EVERGREEN ROAD	0.00	5.60	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge								
Flagging	WV	34	MCLANE PIKE	9.46	9.46	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
US 35				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Litter Pickup & Disposal	US	35	US 35 SB	0.00	18.46	7:30 AM	3:30 PM	MASON AND PUTNAM
Dead Deer Pickup/Removal	US	35	US 35 SB	0.00	18.46	7:30 AM	3:30 PM	MASON AND PUTNAM
Flagging	US	35	US 35 SB	10.00	9.00	7:30 AM	3:30 PM	MASON S.B.
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	US	35	US 35 SB	9.50	8.50	7:30 AM	3:30 PM	PUTNAM S.B
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Lane Closure	US	35	US 35 SB	10.00	9.00	6:00 PM	6:00 AM	LANE CLOSURE 11/3 TO 11/6
Lane Closure	US	35	US 35 SB	9.50	8.50	6:00 PM	6:00 AM	FAST LANE CLOSURE
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
District One Heavy Maintenance Detachment HQ				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								

Utilities/Oil & Gas								
I-64 Section Two HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Litter Pickup & Disposal	I	64	I 64 EB	53.00	28.00	7:30 AM	3:30 PM	
Dead Deer Pickup/Removal	I	64	I 64 EB	53.00	28.00	7:30 AM	3:30 PM	
Litter Disposal/Support (Non-DOH Forces)	I	64	I 64 WB	42.50	39.00	7:30 AM	3:30 PM	
Brush Control Machine	I	64	I 64 EB	37.00	34.00	7:30 AM	3:30 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
I-64 Section Three HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Brush Control Machine	I	77	I 77 NB	103.00	95.50	9:00 AM	3:00 PM	I-77 SOUTH AND NORTH
Hand Mowing/Trimming	I	77	177 SB	103.00	95.50	9:00 AM	3:00 PM	I-77 SOUTH AND NORTH
Litter Pickup & Disposal	I	77	177 SB	103.00	95.50	9:00 AM	3:00 PM	I-77 SOUTH AND NORTH
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)	I	77	177 SB	103.00	95.50	9:00 AM	3:00 PM	I-77 SOUTH AND NORTH
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Lane Closure	I	64	I 64 EB	57.00	58.00	6:00 PM	6:00 AM	TRITON AND BRIDGE CREW FOR DECK REPAIR
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
I-77 Section Three HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	I	77	177 NB	128.00	130.00	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Repair of Base Failure	I	77	I 77 NB	128.00	130.00	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Lane Closure	I	77	177 NB	127.50	130.00	6:00 PM	6:00 AM	SLOW LANE CLOSURE THROUGH 11-7-2025
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
I-79 Section Six HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Litter Pickup & Disposal	I	79	I 79 SB	10.00	40.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	I-79 NORTH & SOUTH
Dead Deer Pickup/Removal	I	79	I 79 NB	10.00	40.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	I-79 NORTH & SOUTH
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	ı	79	I 79 SB	37.40	37.20	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	I-79 SOUTH
Bridge								

Bridge Deck Replacement	I	79	I 79 NB	15.50	15.50	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	ONE LANE EACH WAY
Bridge Superstructure Repair	I	79	I 79 SB	19.00	19.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	ONE LANE EACH WAY
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Corridor G Section Three				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Litter Pickup & Disposal	US	119	CORRIDOR G	17.56	12.99	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	RT. 85 BOONE CO. to WV 61 KANAWHA CO. N.B & S.B
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)	US	119	CORRIDOR G	12.99	22.70	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	RT. 85 BOONE CO. to WV 61 KANAWHA CO. N.B & S.B
Joint & Crack Sealing in Flexible Pavements	US	119	CORRIDOR G	12.50	11.34	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	GREEN RD - RUTH RD FAST LANE CLOSURE SOUTHBOUND
Bridge								
Bridge Repair / Contractor	US	119	CORRIDOR G	6.65	6.80	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	KANAWHA- US 119 SB LANE CLOSURE 24/7
Bridge Repair / Contractor	US	119	CORRIDOR G	20.60	20.85	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	BOONE- US 119 NB & SB LANE CLOSURE 24/7
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Lane Closure	US	119	CORRIDOR G	6.65	6.80	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	KANAWHA- US 119 SB LANE CLOSURE 24/7
Lane Closure	US	119	CORRIDOR G	20.60	20.85	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	BOONE- US 119 NB & SB LANE CLOSURE 24/7
Lane Closure	US	119	CORRIDOR G	12.53	11.73	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	GREEN RD - PARKWAY RD FAST LANE CLOSED
Construction Projects								
HOBET INTERCHANGE	US	119	CORRIDOR G	14.75	15.75	7:30 AM	7:30 AM	BOONE- US 119 NB & SB LANE CLOSURE 24/7
Utilities/Oil & Gas								